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Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting
Date participants, as applicable) Location

Wednesday, 1 February ECB Governing Council meeting. Frankfurt, Germany
GovC Seminar on implementation
modalities of APP partial
reinvestments followed by formal
meeting and diner

Thursday, 2 February ECB Governing Council Monetary Frankfurt, Germany
Policy meeting

Friday, 3 February Telephone call with Reuters news Brussels, Belgium
agency: take-aways from the
Governing Council Monpol meeting

Friday, 3 February Lunch with senior executives of Brussels, Belgium
insurance companies under NBB
supervision. Hosted by P&V

Friday, 3 February Meeting with senior executives of Brussels, Belgium
McKinsey Belgium together with NBB
economists. Exchange of views on the
transition to a zero carbon economy

Tuesday, 7 February Online meeting of the ECB Taskforce  Frankfurt, Germany
on models Brussels, Belgium
Wednesday, 8 February NBB Council of Regency meeting. Brussels, Belgium

Discussion on the content of the NBB
financial-economic report

Wednesday, 8 February Call with Governor Bailey (Bank of London, United Kingdom
England) about the BIS audit plan Brussels Belgium
Thursday, 9 February Meeting of the High level IMF Amsterdam, Netherlands

Constituency Group: evening diner

Friday, 10 February Meeting of the High Level IMF Amsterdam, Netherlands
Constituency Group hosted by
Governor Klaas Knot (De
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Tuesday, 14 February

Wednesday, 15 February

Wednesday, 15 February

Monday, 20 February

Tuesday, 21 February

Wednesday, 21 February

Thursday, 21 February

Friday, 24 February

Monday, 27 February

Tuesday, 28 February

Neederlandsche Bank). Topics:
geopolitical tensions & longer term
macro-economic challenges, the

energy crisis and the surge in inflation

Fitch Ratings online meeting about the

economic challenges for Belgium

NBB Council of Regency online
meeting

Online meeting with ECB Executive
Board Member Mrs Isabel Schnabel.

Exchange of views

ECB Governing Council Retreat in
Finland: informal dinner

ECB Governing Council Retreat in
Finland

ECB Governing Council Retreat in
Finland

ECB Governing Council Retreat in
Finland

Bilateral call with the CEO of an
insurance company under NBB
supervision

Meeting Belgian High Council of
Finance

Bilateral meeting with the Belgian
federal Vice Prime Minister and
Minister of Finance Vincent Van
Peteghem. Mutual update
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Brussels, Belgium

Brussels, Belgium

Frankfurt, Germany
Brussels, Belgium

Saariselka Village, Finland

Saariselka Village, Finland

Saariselka Village, Finland

Saariselka Village, Finland

Brussels, Belgium

Brussels, Belgium

Brussels, Belgium



